
November 2024
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Phone Number: 720-865-0185 
Address: 9755 E. Girard Ave 80231
Hours: Mon 9-6 Tue 9-6 Wed 9-8 Thu 9-6 Fri 10-5 Sat 10-5 Sun 10-5

10

3

17

24

11

4

18

25

12

5

19

26

13

6

20

27

14

7

21

28

1

15

8

22

2

16

9

23

Read with a
Therapy Dog 
2-3pm

CLOSING
THANKSGIVING 

Baby Storytime
10:30-11am

Legend:    Adults     Teens     Children    All Ages   

Thanksgiving Eve -
Early closing at
4 p.m.

Baby
Storytime
10:30-11am

Plaza 5:30-7:30pm
TAB
4:30-5:30pm

Toddler
Storytime
10:30-11am

Game Club 
3:30-5:30pm

Toddler
Storytime
10:30-11am

Teen Cooking
101 : Fancy
Ramen
10-11am

29 30

TAB
4:30-5:30pm

Toddler
Storytime
10:30-11am

CLOSING
Veterans Day

Bolsas
personalizadas
(en español)
1-2:30pm

Book Swap at
Comrade Brewing
2-4pm

Kids Homework
Help 4:30-6:00pm Kids Homework

Help 4:30-7:30pm

Baby
Storytime
10:30-11am

Plaza 5:30-7:30pm

Kids Homework
Help 4:30-7:30pm

Baby
Storytime
10:30-11am

Plaza 5:30-7:30pm

Kids Homework
Help 4:30-7:30pm

Kids Homework
Help 4:30-6:00pm

Kids Homework
Help 4:30-6:00pm

Kids Homework
Help 4:30-6:00pm



Drop in and join us in
reading to dogs! You do
not want to miss this op-
paw-tunity. Waiver
required. 

Ideal Ages 5-12

Stories, songs, rhymes, and
fun for little ones and their
parents or caregivers.

Baby: Birth-18m Wed 10:30
Toddler: 18-36m Thu 10:30

Teen Advisory Board (TAB) is
a group of teens who meet
every other week on
Thursdays to give librarians
guidance about better
serving teens and creating
library program ideas for our
community. Each meeting is
different depending on the
goals of the TAB. 

Read with a
Therapy Dog

Teen Advisory 
Board

Bolsas
personalizadas con
parches de vinilo 

(en espanol)

Join us to play a wide
selection of board
and video games
every other week,
including Nintendo
Switch and
PlayStation 5! Snacks
and drinks provided. 

Ideal for ages 10-17. 

¡Aprenda a personalizar
una bolsa de tela usando el
equipo que tenemos en el
espacio de creadores!  Este
es un programa    
             completamente en 
                español. Ideal para  
                 personas   
                  mayores de 50
                   años. 

Game 
Club

StorytimeBook 
Swap

Got too many books but
looking for more to read?
Swing by our book swap!
Books for all ages
welcome. 

Denver Public Library will
be there providing books
and sign folks up for
library cards!

Come learn some cooking
basics! We'll be making
ramen noodles even better.
By adding stir-fried
veggies, egg, soy sauce,
and your own flavoring,
you can learn how to take
this easy meal to the next 
level. 

Ideal Ages: 13 to 17

Teen Cooking 101: 
Fancy Ramen 

Get homework help from
teen mentors and boost
your confidence while
building skills and taking
charge of your learning in
a friendly, supportive
setting. 

Ideal for grades K-5

Kids Homework
Help


