Legend: Adults Teens Children All Ages

November 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2 Book Swap at Comrade Brewing 2-4pm
3 Read with a Therapy Dog 2-3pm	4	5 Kids Homework Help 4:30-6:00pm	6 Baby Storytime 10:30-11am Kids Homework Help 4:30-7:30pm Plaza 5:30-7:30pm	7 Toddler Storytime 10:30-11am TAB 4:30-5:30pm	8	9
10	11 CLOSING Veterans Day	12 Kids Homework Help 4:30-6:00pm	13 Baby Storytime 10:30-11am Kids Homework Help 4:30-7:30pm Plaza 5:30-7:30pm	14 Toddler Storytime 10:30-11am Game Club 3:30-5:30pm	15	16
17	18	19 Kids Homework Help 4:30-6:00pm	20 Baby Storytime 10:30-11am Kids Homework Help 4:30-7:30pm Plaza 5:30-7:30pm	21 Toddler Storytime 10:30-11am TAB 4:30-5:30pm	22 Bolsas personalizadas (en español) 1-2:30pm	23 Teen Cooking 101 : Fancy Ramen 10-11am
24	25	26 Kids Homework Help 4:30-6:00pm	27 Baby Storytime 10:30-11am Thanksgiving Eve - Early closing at 4 p.m.	28 CLOSING THANKSGIVING	29	30

Phone Number: 720-865-0185 Address: 9755 E. Girard Ave 80231 Hours: Mon 9-6 Tue 9-6 Wed 9-8 Thu 9-6 Fri 10-5 Sat 10-5 Sun 10-5



Read with a Therapy Dog

Drop in and join us in reading to dogs! You do not want to miss this oppaw-tunity. Waiver required.

Ideal Ages 5-12



GO Game Club Join us to play a wide selection of board vel up and video games every other week, including Nintendo G0! Switch and PlayStation 5! Snacks and drinks provided.

∠Ideal for ages 10-17. velup

A 11 -20

Teen Advisory Board



Teen Advisory Board (TAB) is a group of teens who meet every other week on Thursdays to give librarians quidance about better serving teens and creating library program ideas for our community. Each meeting is different depending on the goals of the TAB.

Kids Homework Help

Get homework help from teen mentors and boost your confidence while building skills and taking charge of your learning in a friendly, supportive setting.

Ideal for grades K-5

Bolsas parches de vinilo (en espanol)

iAprenda a personalizar

personalizadas con

una bolsa de tela usando el equipo que tenemos en el espacio de creadores! Este es un programa

años.

completamente en español. Ideal para personas mayores de 50

Book Swap



Got too many books but looking for more to read? Swing by our book swap! Books for all ages welcome.

Denver Public Library will be there providing books and sign folks up for library cards!

Storytime

Stories, songs, rhymes, and fun for little ones and their parents or caregivers.

Baby: Birth-18m Wed 10:30 Toddler: 18-36m Thu 10:30



Teen Cooking 101: Fancy Ramen

Come learn some cooking basics! We'll be making ramen noodles even better. By adding stir-fried veggies, egg, soy sauce, and your own flavoring, you can learn how to take this easy meal to the next level.



Ideal Ages: 13 to 17